
Prominence Health Plan® Service Area:
Cooke, Fannin and Grayson Counties

Y0109_TXOPEPPD24_C

2024 MEDICARE ADVANTAGE 
PROVIDER AND PHARMACY DIRECTORY

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory was updated on 
March 1, 2024. For more recent information or  
other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan Member 
Services from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from  
October 1 to March 31, and Monday through Friday from  
April 1 to September 30. Call 855-969-5882 or,  
for TTY users, 711, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com



Provider and Pharmacy Directory 

2024 Prominence Health Plan

HMO Plan 

This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s current network providers. 

This directory is for members who reside in the following counties: Cooke, Fannin and 

Grayson Counties.  

To access Prominence Health Plan’s online provider directory, you can visit 

www.ProminenceMedicare.com. For any questions about the information contained in 

this directory (hard copy or online) please call our Member Services Department at  

855-969-5882 Hours are 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week from October 1 through 
March 31, and Monday through Friday from April 1 through September 30. Calls to this 
number are free. (TTY users should call 711).

Prominence Health Plan is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in 

Prominence Health Plan depends on contract renewal. The Provider and Pharmacy 

network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.  

This information is available for free in other languages. Please contact our Member 

Services number at 855-969-5882 for additional information. This document may be 

available in an alternate format such as large print or Braille. 

ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia 

lingüística. Llame al 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

PAUNAWA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, maaari kang gumamit ng mga serbisyo 

ng tulong sa wika nang walang bayad. Tumawag sa 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

CHÚ Ý: Nếu bạn nói Tiếng Việt, có các dịch vụ hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ miễn phí dành cho bạn. 

Gọi số 855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis pou ou. 

Rele 1-855-969-5882 (TTY: 711). 

Prominence Health Plan complies with applicable federal civil rights laws and does not 

discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 

i 

This directory is current as of March 1, 2024.



 Table of C
ontents

Section 1 - Introduction ...................................................................................................................... i
Section 1 - Introduction ................................................................................................................... i
What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? ................................................................... ii
How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? .............................................. iii

Section 2 - List of Network Providers .............................................................................................. iv
.......................................................................................................................................................... iv

Primary Care Providers ......................................................................................................................1
Family Practice ................................................................................................................................1
General Practice ...............................................................................................................................4
Internal Medicine .............................................................................................................................4

Specialists ..........................................................................................................................................5
Allergy and Asthma .........................................................................................................................5
Bariatric Surgery .............................................................................................................................5
Cardiac Electrophysiology ..............................................................................................................5
Cardiology .......................................................................................................................................5
Cardiothoracic Surgery ....................................................................................................................6
Chiropractic .....................................................................................................................................6
Colon and Rectal Surgery ................................................................................................................6
Critical Care Medicine ....................................................................................................................6
Dermatology ....................................................................................................................................7
Endocrinology .................................................................................................................................7
Gastroenterology .............................................................................................................................7
General Surgery ...............................................................................................................................7
Hematology .....................................................................................................................................9
Hepatology ......................................................................................................................................9
Infectious Disease ............................................................................................................................9
Nephrology ....................................................................................................................................10
Neurology ......................................................................................................................................10
Neurophysiology ...........................................................................................................................11
Neurosurgery .................................................................................................................................11
Obstetrics and Gynecology............................................................................................................11
Occupational Therapy ...................................................................................................................12
Oncology and Hematology ............................................................................................................12
Ophthalmology ..............................................................................................................................13
Optometry ......................................................................................................................................13
Orthopedic Surgery .......................................................................................................................13
Otolaryngology ..............................................................................................................................14
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation ..............................................................................................14
Physical Therapy ...........................................................................................................................15
Plastic Surgery ...............................................................................................................................15
Podiatry ..........................................................................................................................................15
Pulmonary Medicine .....................................................................................................................17
Radiation Oncology .......................................................................................................................17
Rheumatology................................................................................................................................18
Sleep Disorders ..............................................................................................................................18



Speech Pathology ..........................................................................................................................18
Urology ..........................................................................................................................................18
Vascular Neurology .......................................................................................................................19
Vascular Surgery ...........................................................................................................................19

Urgent Care Providers ......................................................................................................................21
Urgent Care Center ........................................................................................................................21

Hospitals ...........................................................................................................................................23
Hospital ..........................................................................................................................................23

Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) ......................................................................................................25
Skilled Nursing Facility .................................................................................................................25

Outpatient Behavioral Health Providers ...........................................................................................27
Licensed Clinical Social Worker ...................................................................................................27
Licensed Professional Counselor ..................................................................................................27
Psychiatry ......................................................................................................................................27
Psychology ....................................................................................................................................28

Other Healthcare Providers ..............................................................................................................29
Ambulatory Surgical Center ..........................................................................................................29
Cardiac Monitoring .......................................................................................................................29
Durable Medical Equipment ..........................................................................................................29
Home Health ..................................................................................................................................31
Hospice ..........................................................................................................................................32
Infusion Therapy ...........................................................................................................................32
Intensive Outpatient Program ........................................................................................................32
Laboratory .....................................................................................................................................33
Mammography ..............................................................................................................................33
Occupational Therapy Services .....................................................................................................33
Orthotics and Prosthetics ...............................................................................................................33
Outpatient Dialysis ........................................................................................................................34
Outpatient Surgery .........................................................................................................................34
Physical Therapy Services .............................................................................................................34
Psychiatric Hospital .......................................................................................................................35
Radiology - Diagnostic ..................................................................................................................35
Radiology - Mobile ........................................................................................................................35
Speech Therapy Services ...............................................................................................................35
Substance Abuse And Chemical Dependency...............................................................................36

Pharmacy Introduction .....................................................................................................................37
Pharmacy Introduction ..................................................................................................................37

Pharmacy .........................................................................................................................................41
Long Term Care ............................................................................................................................41
Retail ..............................................................................................................................................41

Index .................................................................................................................................................43
Index ..............................................................................................................................................43



i 

Section 1 – Introduction 

This directory provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network providers. To get 

detailed information about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of 

Coverage (EOC). 

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your 

Primary Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from 

your PCP. 

There are several types of providers who may serve as your PCP, these include: 

Family Practice, General Practice, Internal Medicine and Geriatric Medicine. Also, a 

woman may self-refer to one of our women's health specialists (i.e., OB-GYN/GYN) 

listed in this directory for routine women's health services such as a Pap smear, pelvic 

examination and breast examination annually. 

Your Primary Care Provider's (PCP) Role 

Your PCP is a provider who meets state requirements and is trained to provide you 

basic preventive and routine medical care. You will receive routine and preventive 

medical care from your PCP as well as referrals when it is necessary for you to see a 

specialist for specialized diagnosis, treatment, and care. 

Your PCP will help you arrange or coordinate covered services such as x-rays, 

laboratory tests, therapies, hospital admissions, and follow-up care you receive. Your 

PCP and any of our plan specialists will also obtain pre-authorization with the plan on 

your behalf. Certain tests, procedures and services require pre-authorization in order 

to coordinate medical care and to help ensure that the treatment you receive is the 

most suitable treatment for your condition according to nationally recognized 

standards of medical care. 

Since your PCP will provide and coordinate your medical care, you should have all of 

your medical records sent to your PCP's office. 

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your 

health care services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this 

directory. If you have been going to one network provider, you are not required to 

continue going to that same provider. In some cases, you may get covered services 

from non-network providers. Other providers are available in our network. 



 

ii 

 

Instructions for Non-Network Provider Bills You Receive 

 

Prominence Health Plan will cover some health care services that you may receive 

from non-network providers. These services include care for medical emergencies, 

urgently needed care, and renal dialysis that you receive when you are traveling 

outside the plan's service area, care that has been approved in advance by 

Prominence Health Plan or decided to be covered through an appeal process.  

 

If a non-network provider gives you a bill for services in these situations, please 

contact Member Services at 855-969-5882 from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week 

from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from April 1 to September 

30. TTY users should call 711. In cases where a non-network provider submits a bill 

directly to you, you should not pay the bill, but should submit it to the plan for 

processing and determination of your financial liability, if any. 

 

Instructions for Emergency Care and Urgently Needed Care When Traveling 

Outside Our Service Area 

 

You can always receive emergency care in or out of the Prominence Health Plan 

service area from the nearest available provider. In the event of a life-threatening 

illness or injury, call 911 right away. 

 

If you need care when you are traveling outside the Prominence Health Plan service 

area, your health care coverage is limited. Covered services include emergency care 

(including maintenance and hospital care until your condition is stabilized and you can 

be discharged safely from the hospital or transferred to a network hospital), urgently 

needed care, renal (kidney) dialysis, and care that Prominence Health Plan or a plan 

provider has approved in advance. 

 

If you are not sure whether your symptoms require urgent or emergency medical 

care, we recommend you contact your PCP and discuss your condition and follow 

your doctor's advice on treatment. 

 

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for 

out-of-area renal dialysis. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, 

neither Medicare nor Prominence Health Plan will be responsible for the costs. 

 

 

 



iii 

What is the service area for Prominence Health Plan? 

The counties in our service area are listed below: 

• Cooke County, Texas

• Fannin County, Texas

• Grayson County, Texas

How do you find Prominence Health Plan providers in your area? 

To choose a PCP from the Provider and Pharmacy Directory, turn to the Primary Care 

Providers section for a listing of Primary Care Providers in your area. You can also 

call Member Services. Please keep in mind that if you do not select a PCP at the time 

of enrollment, we will select one for you based on where you live. If you want to 

change to another PCP, you may do so at any time by calling Member Services. The 

name and office telephone number of your PCP is printed on your membership card. 

If you have an emergency, we will talk with the doctors who are giving you emergency 

care to help manage and follow up on your care. The doctors who are giving you 

emergency care will decide when your condition is stable and the medical emergency 

is over. After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your 

condition continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If 

your emergency care is provided by out-of-network providers, we will try to arrange 

for network providers to take over your care as soon as your medical condition and 

the circumstances allow. 

Section 2 – List of Network Providers 

This directory is organized to help you find the type of provider you need. The 

directory is arranged by provider type, county and city. Look for the provider type 

needed, the county you live in (or one near you), your city and find a provider close to 

where you live. Prominence Health Plan may add or remove plan providers from our 

provider/pharmacy directory. You can also get current information about Prominence 

Health Plan providers in your area on our website ProminenceMedicare.com. 

Providers are listed in the following sections: 

• Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

• Specialists

• Urgent Care Providers

• Hospitals

• Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)

• Outpatient Mental Health Providers

http://www.prominencemedicare.com/


iv 

• Other Healthcare Providers

• Pharmacies

Concierge Service

Concierge Service is a service in which an additional fee is paid to the Physician by the 
patient. Concierge retainer fees are not covered by Prominence Health Plan. These are 
independent arrangements made between a patient and his/her Physician and should be 
documented in writing between those two parties; members are responsible for
these fees if seeing a physician with Concierge Service.



1 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers

TEXOMA PHYSICIANS GROUP PLLC
450 N STANDRIDGE BLVD #101
ANNA, TX 75409
(972) 464-2300

GRADY, SARAH, APN
LIPSCOMB, BROOKE, PA
MARTIN, HANNAH, FNP
MATTESON, ALEC, FNP
TODD, ATHENA, PAC
TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY, APN

FARAHAT AND ASSOCIATES PLLC
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8357
ALAKSHAR, HASSAN, MD

MARK R KLEIN DO AND ASSOCIATES
1625 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-9863
KLEIN, MARK, DO

NORTH TEXAS FAMILY MEDICINE
6700 FM 902 #404
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-6836

FOMBY, MEGHAN, FNP
HELSTEN, ROBERT, MD

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
801 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8750

KO, DAVID, MD
LOGAN, ASHLEY, NP
VARGHESE, RACHEAL, APN

NTMC HEALTH COMPLETE CARE
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8750
AGUIRRE, EDUARDO, DO
GRIMMETT, CASSIE, APN
LAWRENCE, RACHEL, APN
LECLEAR, SARA, APN
LOGAN, ASHLEY, NP
TAYLOR, LAUREN, NP
VARGHESE, RACHEAL, APN

WEBB, GRANT, APRN
ZAVALA, BRANDI, APN

ROBERT MCLEROY MD AND 
ASSOCIATES
1625 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-9863
MCLEROY, ROBERT R, MD

SEARS MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
836 E CALIFORNIA ST 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-5566

SEARS, LARRY, MD
SEARS, VIRGIL, MD

WISE COUNTY MEDICAL AND 
SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
1820 O'NEAL ST 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 380-3070
WHITE, SHAWN, MD

MUENSTER FAMILY MEDICAL CLINIC
134 S MESQUITE ST 
MUENSTER, TX 76252
(940) 759-2502

DANGELMAYR, AMY, FNP
DINGLER, CHANCE, MD

NORTH TEXAS FAMILY MEDICINE
1340 N HWY 377 #110
PILOT POINT, TX 76258
(940) 686-0860

FOMBY, MEGHAN, FNP
HELSTEN, ROBERT, MD
HOUK, LISA, FNP

BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINIC
505 LIPSCOMB BLVD 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 640-4809

FOWLER, ALICIA, PA

FAMILY PRACTICE

COLLIN COUNTY

ANNA

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

MUENSTER

DENTON COUNTY

PILOT POINT

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM



2 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

CAREVIDE
920 N CENTER ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-6155
BRITTMON, LISA, APN
HANSSEN, BENJAMIN, APN
PERON, RONALD, MD

JAMES E FROELICH III, DO
2105 N CENTER ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-3191
FROELICH III, JAMES, DO

TEXOMACARE
2201 N HWY 121 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-3111
FELICITAS, PATRICK, MD
LOFTICE, DAVID, MD
SISK, DANA, MD

PUCKETT FAMILY CLINIC
1301 E MAIN ST 
HONEY GROVE, TX 75446
(903) 378-3444
ARY, ANGELA, FNP
PUCKETT, PAUL, PAC

BRUCE E MANIET DO PA                                        
101 S BROADWAY 
BELLS, TX 75414
(903) 965-7700

MANIET, BRUCE, DO

TEXOMACARE
3126 W FM 120 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-7544
HAMBLIN, JEFFREY, PA
JOHNSON, QUYEN, APN
KING, MEGAN, FNP
MASSENBURG, BRYAN, MD
MCCUTCHEON, SARAH, FNP
REINEKE, BRITTANY, APN
RESTREPO, DIEGO, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #225
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025

BRANAM, SARAH, DO
LATHAM, ANGELA, MD
TARPLEY, JIMMY, DO
TROWBRIDGE, MOLLY, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #250
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6430
REESE, JESSICA, APRN

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #300
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025

BALCH, BILL, MD
CARLSON, GREGORY, MD
CHURCH JR., ROBERT, MD
HUI, MEI, MD
REESE, JESSICA, APRN
SCHREIBER, LEE, MD
SISSNEY, JOHN, DO

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5026 POOL ROAD 
DENISON, TX 75020
(580) 924-7096
AICHHOLZ, ALLISON, PA

TEXOMACARE
557 W FM 120 
POTTSBORO, TX 75076
(903) 786-3911
FUQUA, CATHRYN, FNP
HAMBLIN, JEFFREY, PA
JOHNSON, QUYEN, APN
JONES, CHRISTOPHER, MD
KING, MEGAN, FNP
MASSENBURG, BRYAN, MD
MCCUTCHEON, SARAH, FNP
REINEKE, BRITTANY, APN
RESTREPO, DIEGO, MD
SQUIRES, JASON, PAC
WOODALL, MONICA, DO

CENTER FOR FAMILY MEDICINE, PA
1906 W US HWY 82 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-8398
COOPER, CHRISTIAN, MD
HANEY, JASYN, MD

HONEY GROVE

GRAYSON COUNTY

BELLS

DENISON

POTTSBORO

SHERMAN



3 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Prim
ary C

are Providers
HODGE, BRADLEY, MD
KENWORTHY, JOHN, DO
OCKWIG, TYLER, DO
SCHULZE, HELEN, MD
WOODS, RONALD, MD

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
2600 N SAM RAYBURN FWY 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3650
BALOCH, SAIRA, MD

LEGACY PRIMARY CARE PLLC
2901 OVERLAND TRL #100
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 957-9010
HUGHES, ANDREA, DO

TEXOMA PHYSICIANS GROUP PLLC
1303 N SAM RAYBURN FWY #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 202-2900

GRADY, SARAH, APN
LIPSCOMB, BROOKE, PA
MARTIN, HANNAH, FNP
MATTESON, ALEC, FNP
TODD, ATHENA, PAC
TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY, APN

TEXOMA PHYSICIANS GROUP PLLC
220 E EVERGREEN ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 202-2900

GRADY, SARAH, APN
LIPSCOMB, BROOKE, PA
MARTIN, HANNAH, FNP
MATTESON, ALEC, FNP
TODD, ATHENA, PAC
TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY, APN

TEXOMA PHYSICIANS GROUP PLLC
230 E SYCAMORE ST #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 202-2900

GRADY, SARAH, APN
LIPSCOMB, BROOKE, PA
MATTESON, ALEC, FNP
TODD, ATHENA, PAC
TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY, APN

TEXOMACARE
2907 OVERLAND TRAIL #200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-1005

RESTREPO, DIEGO, MD
VALLEJO NIETO, MARIA, MD

THE CALLIE CLINIC
1521 BAKER RD 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 891-1972
DEATON, BETHANY, PAC
WHEATLEY, STACEY, APN

TEXOMACARE
954 W VAN ALSTYNE PKWY 
VAN ALSTYNE, TX 75495
(903) 416-3790
FUQUA, CATHRYN, FNP
TATUM, RYAN H, MD

TEXOMACARE
308 CHARLIE DRIVE 
WHITESBORO, TX 76273
(903) 564-9090

JONES, CHRISTOPHER, MD
KISLINGBURY, TODD, DO

ALVORD MEDICAL CLINIC
115 E BYPASS 287 
ALVORD, TX 76225
(940) 427-2175

ALLING, JEFFERSON, MD
FAGLIE, BRAD, MD
STEFFEN, THOMAS, MD

WISE COUNTY MEDICAL AND 
SURGICAL ASSOCIATION
1001 EAGLE DRIVE 
DECATUR, TX 76234
(940) 627-7440

ALLING, JEFFERSON, MD
FAGLIE, BRAD, MD
MAJKA, CHARLES, MD
STEFFEN, THOMAS, MD
WHITE, SHAWN, MD

VAN ALSTYNE

WHITESBORO

WISE COUNTY

ALVORD

DECATUR



4 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

TEXOMACARE
3126 W FM 120 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-7544
KENT, JESSICA, FNP

FARAHAT AND ASSOCIATES PLLC
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8357

FARAHAT, ALAA, MD
VIRENDRA K AGARWAL MD PA                                    
715 E CALIFORNIA ST #D
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-1100
AGARWAL, VIRENDRA, MD

BENARJI TEGALA MD PA                                        
1211 E 6TH ST #100
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 640-4700
TEGALA, BENARJI, MD

JAGDISH SHAH, MD
1220 E 6TH ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-7424
SHAH, JAGDISH, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #300
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025
LANDRUM, MARILYN, MD
OHNES VERDUGUEZ, VANESSA, MD
SANDERS, ROBERT, MD
TRULY, TED, MD
WATKINS, WILLIAM, MD

ALAN MCBRIDE, MD
425 N HIGHLAND AVE #210
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-8112
MCBRIDE, ALAN, MD

BRADLEY RUE, MD
600 E TAYLOR ST #305
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-8112
RUE, BRADLEY, MD

DALE DAVIES MD PA
115 W LAMBERTH RD #D
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 957-7200
DAVIES, DALE, MD

FULL LIFE PRIMARY CARE
600 E TAYLOR ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 257-3929
ABRAHAM, JENSON, MD

MANEEB MELLEM, MD
600 N HIGHLAND AVE #101
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-8112
MELLEM, MANEEB, MD

PHILIP W PITTS, MD PA
425 N HIGHLAND AVE #210
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-8112

PITTS, PHILIP, MD
THE CALLIE CLINIC
1521 BAKER RD 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 891-1972
RATHOD, MINAXI, MD

GENERAL PRACTICE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

INTERNAL MEDICINE

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



5 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

SOUTHWEST ALLERGY AND ASTHMA 
CENTER
6100 WINDCOM CT #101
PLANO, TX 75093
(972) 398-3500
BLOMQUIST, MARY, MD
GARG, NIKKI, MD
SANTILLI, GREGG, MD

SOUTHWEST ALLERGY AND ASTHMA 
CENTER
5012 US HWY 75 #150
DENISON, TX 75020
(940) 463-8400
BLOMQUIST, MARY, MD
GARG, NIKKI, MD
SANTILLI, GREGG, MD

AARON L. CERNERO, DO
5012 SOUTH HIGHWAY 75 #205
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 462-4247

CERNERO, AARON, DO

ADVANCED HEART CARE
4708 ALLIANCE BLVD #650
PLANO, TX 75093
(469) 326-2636
SHAPIRA, ADAM, MD

ADVANCED HEART CARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #100
DENISON, TX 75020
(469) 326-2636
SHAPIRA, ADAM, MD

ABO AUDA ASSOCIATES
5325 W UNIVERSITY DR 
MCKINNEY, TX 75071
(214) 592-8188
ABO-AUDA, WAEL, MD

ABO AUDA ASSOCIATES
5012 US 75 #220
DENISON, TX 75020
(214) 592-8188
ABO-AUDA, WAEL, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
1727 CHUCKWA DR #400
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-3624
BHEEMARASETTI, MANIKUMAR, MD
GANGASANI, ARAVIND, MD
REDDY, SRINIVASA, MD
SHETH, MUKESH, MD
THOTAKURA, SUDHIR, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 US HWY 75 #110
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6325
MAHJOOBI, MAZIAR, DO
TURNER, SCOTT, DO

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5026 POOL ROAD 
DENISON, TX 75020
(580) 924-7096
BHEEMARASETTI, MANIKUMAR, MD
GANGASANI, ARAVIND, MD
REDDY, SRINIVASA, MD
SHETH, MUKESH, MD
THOTAKURA, SUDHIR, MD

ALLERGY AND ASTHMA

COLLIN COUNTY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

BARIATRIC SURGERY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

CARDIAC ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

CARDIOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON



6 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

TEXOMACARE
2907 OVERLAND TRAIL #200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-1005
THOTAKURA, SUDHIR, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY
2601 CORNERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3000
SHETH, MUKESH, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
600 E TAYLOR ST #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 868-4595
CHAPPELL, VICKY, MD
MATTER, GREGORY, MD
WILCOTT, ROBERT, MD

KNIGHT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC
1108 W WHITE ST #100
ANNA, TX 75409
(469) 840-4111
WALDROP, DAVID, DC

KNIGHT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC
3230 S EISENHOWER PKWY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-1881

ARMSTRONG, VINCENT, DC
DAVIS, JOSHUA, DC
KNIGHT, RYAN, DC
MEDBERY, MIKAYLA, DC
NEWSOM, JUSTIN, DC
SEASTRUNK JR, CREON, DC
TAYLOR, ANDRE, DC
TURNER, MICHAEL, DC
WALDROP, DAVID, DC
WILSON, SHELBI, DC

KNIGHT FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC
2021 N HERITAGE PKWY 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-3471

ARMSTRONG, VINCENT, DC
KNIGHT, RYAN, DC
MEDBERY, MIKAYLA, DC
NEWSOM, JUSTIN, DC
SEASTRUNK JR, CREON, DC
TAYLOR, ANDRE, DC
TURNER, MICHAEL, DC
WALDROP, DAVID, DC

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-MCKINNEY
5236 W UNIVERSITY DR #4300
MCKINNEY, TX 75071
(214) 884-2332

NOVOSAD, LAURIE, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
5125 TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER DR #100
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 868-4700

NOVOSAD, LAURIE, MD

TEXOMA PULMONARY AND SLEEP 
SPECIALIST
101 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-0003

WYNN, DON, MD

SHERMAN

CARDIOTHORACIC SURGERY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

CHIROPRACTIC

COLLIN COUNTY

ANNA

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

COLON AND RECTAL SURGERY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON



7 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

DERMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF 
DENISON
5130 POOL RD #200
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-2223
CHEN, SEAN, MD
SARMAST, SHEHNAZ, MD
ZEIKUS, PRIYA, MD

U.S. DERMATOLOGY PARTNERS
815 PECAN GROVE ROAD EAST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-2126

EDWARDS, AMY, PA
HELM, MATTHEW, MD
KOONE, MARK, MD
MOSS, CLINT, MD
STEINMAN, HOWARD, MD

U.S. DERMATOLOGY PARTNERS
2725 NE LOOP 286 
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 892-2126
HELM, MATTHEW, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #300
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025

ALEXANDER, CHRIS, MD
KAHL, BRYAN, MD

GRAYSON DIGESTIVE DISEASE 
CONSULTANTS
604 W WHITE ST 
ANNA, TX 75409
(903) 364-4525
CLARKE, JERMAINE, DO

TEXOMACARE
4616 US HWY 75 #203
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6255
NGUYEN, NHAT, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #300
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025
CHEUNG, ONPAN, MD
SALTZ, RICHARD, MD
TRAN, TUNG, MD

GRAYSON DIGESTIVE DISEASE 
CONSULTANTS
204 MEDICAL DR #240
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 364-4525
CLARKE, JERMAINE, DO

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
6300 W PARKER RD #128
PLANO, TX 75093
(972) 981-8658
KILPATRICK, CHARLES, MD
ROHRER, DAVID, MD

DERMATOLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

ENDOCRINOLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

GASTROENTEROLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

ANNA

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

GENERAL SURGERY

COLLIN COUNTY

PLANO



8 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

BHUPINDER KHAIRA, MD
1627 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-6878
KHAIRA, BHUPINDER, MD

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1627 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-6878
DILL, LEAH, DO
KHAIRA, BHUPINDER, MD

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751
KHAIRA, BHUPINDER, MD

NTMC SPECIALTY GROUP
1627 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-6878
DURGIN, JEFFREY, MD
KHAIRA, BHUPINDER, MD

NTMC SPECIALTY GROUP
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD #F
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8710
DILL, LEAH, DO

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
2900 I-35 N #205
DENTON, TX 76201
(940) 898-7182
KILPATRICK, CHARLES, MD
ROHRER, DAVID, MD

BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINIC
1211 E 6TH ST #120
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-0020
CHEN, EUGENE, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
2201 N HWY 121 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-3111
BURRUSS, MATTHEW, MD

AARON L. CERNERO, DO
5012 SOUTH HIGHWAY 75 #205
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 462-4247

CERNERO, AARON, DO
TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #105
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6490
BURRUSS, MATTHEW, MD
FLOYD, MORGAN, MD
ORO, ROLANDO, MD
SUMNER, BRANDON, DO

CHARLES F MOONEY MD PA                                      
600 E TAYLOR ST #308
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 957-6000

MOONEY, CHARLES, MD
HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
2600 N SAM RAYBURN FWY 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3650

JANKOWSKI, REBECCA, MD
MARK E DICKSON MD PA                                        
3305 CALAIS STREET #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 957-0016
DICKSON, MARK, MD

STARNES SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PLLC
2627 N MASTERS DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-2248
STARNES, CODY, MD

STARNES SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PLLC
3401 N CALAIS DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-2248
STARNES, CODY, MD

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



9 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
SURGICAL INNOVATIONS OF TEXOMA 
PLLC
3305 N CALAIS DR #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 957-0016
FRIEDLE, MICHAEL, DO

VEIN CENTER OF NORTH TEXAS
1701 N US HWY 75 #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 983-0123
HAYES, CLINT, MD

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
1128 CLARKSVILLE ST 
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 739-7620

WIKOFF, DONALD, MD

WISE COUNTY MEDICAL AND 
SURGICAL ASSOCIATION
1001 EAGLE DRIVE 
DECATUR, TX 76234
(940) 627-7440

LONG, THOMAS, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
5125 TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER DR #100
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 868-4700

SIDDA, ADARSH, MD

TEXOMA LIVER CENTER
4510 MEDICAL CENTER DR #302
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(903) 416-6100

ELGOUHARI, HESHAM, MD

TEXOMA LIVER CENTER
4116 W SPRING CREEK PKWY #400C
PLANO, TX 75024
(903) 461-6110

ELGOUHARI, HESHAM, MD

TEXOMA LIVER CENTER
4616 S US HWY 75 #203
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 461-6110

ELGOUHARI, HESHAM, MD
TEXOMA LIVER CENTER
5012 S US HIGHWAY 75 #220
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6100

ELGOUHARI, HESHAM, MD

ADITI SWAMI PA                                              
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000
SWAMI, ADITI, MD

ADITI SWAMI PA                                              
2600 N US HWY 75 #120
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-6385
SWAMI, ADITI, MD

RONAK J PATEL MD PLLC
321 N HIGHLAND AVE #100
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 352-3595
PATEL, RONAK, MD

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

WISE COUNTY

DECATUR

HEMATOLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

HEPATOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



10 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

ADVANCED KIDNEY CARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #270
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 357-5419
DAHESHPOUR, SEPEHR, MD
SINGH, MANDEEP, MD

KIDNEY CARE ASSOCIATES
600 E TAYLOR #103
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-7170
HASNAIN, WIRASAT, MD
LAL, YASIR, MD
MYERS, DOUGLAS, MD
PRASAD, VINOD, MD
REYNOLDS, DAVID, MD
SHAFIQUE, IMRAN, MD
TORRES, LUIS, MD

KIDNEY CARE ASSOCIATES
1727 CHUCKWA #200
VAN ALSTYNE, TX 75495
(903) 893-7170

MYERS, DOUGLAS, MD
REYNOLDS, DAVID, MD
SHAFIQUE, IMRAN, MD

KIDNEY CARE ASSOCIATES
954 W VAN ALSTYNE PKWY 
VAN ALSTYNE, TX 75495
(903) 893-7170

MYERS, DOUGLAS, MD
REYNOLDS, DAVID, MD
SHAFIQUE, IMRAN, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
1600 COIT ROAD #208
MCKINNEY, TX 75070
(972) 984-1025

FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD
THIRUNARAYANAN, SUPRIYA, MD
TRINIDAD, MELIANA, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
2517 VIRGINIA PKWY #102
MCKINNEY, TX 75070
(972) 984-1025

ALI, ISHAQ, MD
FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD
MATUS, JOSE, MD
MAYAKRISHNAN, INDURASHMI, MD
MORALES, ANDRES, DO
TANK, VIVEK, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
7920 PRESTON RD 
PLANO, TX 75024
(972) 712-4141
JOSEPH, RAJIV, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
3017 E RENNER ROAD #110
RICHARDSON, TX 75082
(972) 479-9870

ALI, ISHAQ, MD
FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD
LOPEZ, JEROME, MD

AVERE HEALTHCARE CLINICS
2535 CHARLOTTE ST #102
DENTON, TX 76201
(940) 387-7300
MADEY, JASON, MD
PASSERI, MICHLENE, MD

NEPHROLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

VAN ALSTYNE

NEUROLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

PLANO

RICHARDSON

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON



11 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
2201 S AUSTIN AVE 
DENISON, TX 75020
(972) 984-1025

FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD
LOPEZ, JEROME, MD
MATUS, JOSE, MD
MAYAKRISHNAN, INDURASHMI, MD
MORALES, ANDRES, DO
SUNDARAM JR, EASWAR, MD
SUNDARAM, BHARATHY, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
321 N HIGHLAND AVE #200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-5141

ALI, ISHAQ, MD
AMBE, SOLOMON, MD
ARGE, PRANEETHA, MD
BOGGARAM, BHAGYALAKSHMI, 
MD
CHAAR, DAVID, MD
FIEDLER, SCOTT, MD
FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD
GANDHI, NEHA, MD
JAFREE, IRFAN, MD
LOPEZ, JEROME, MD
MATUS, JOSE, MD
MAYAKRISHNAN, INDURASHMI, MD
MIAN, KHURAM, DO
MORALES, ANDRES, DO
RABIEI-TORKAMANI, AMANDA, MD
SALIGRAM, UMA, MD
SATYAN, SHYAMA, MD
SINGH, PAWAN, MD
SUNDARAM JR, EASWAR, MD
SUNDARAM, BHARATHY, MD
TANK, VIVEK, MD
THOMAS, CHARLES, MD

AVERE HEALTHCARE CLINICS
2535 CHARLOTTE ST #102
DENTON, TX 76201
(940) 387-7300
ARYAL, USHA, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
4616 US HWY 75 #203
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6460
BLOOMGARDEN, GARY, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #240
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6260
BLOOMGARDEN, GARY, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #285
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6309
MARLIN, GERALD, MD

AMY KLEIN DO
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD #B
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-6679
KLEIN, AMY, DO

JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA                                           
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD #B
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-6679
JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA, DO

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751
JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA, DO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

NEUROPHYSIOLOGY

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON

NEUROSURGERY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE



12 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

NTMC HEALTH COMPLETE CARE
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8750
JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA, DO

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #210
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6260

DIOUF, ARAME, MD
TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #240
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6260
CRYER, KARISSA, DO
EASTIN, EMORY, MD
NABORS, VENUS, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #250
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6430
THORNTON, STACEY, MD

TEXOMACARE
5012 S US HWY 75 #300
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6025

DIOUF, ARAME, MD
EASTIN, EMORY, MD
THORNTON, STACEY, MD

APEX WOUND CARE & HYPERBARIC 
MEDICINE PLLC
2600 N SAM RAYBURN FWY #100
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 416-3650
ALEXANDER, JAMISON, DO

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
2600 N SAM RAYBURN FWY 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3650
ALEXANDER, JAMISON, DO

JAMISON ALEXANDER DO PA
3401 N CALAIS ST #B
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-8222
ALEXANDER, JAMISON, DO

PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
426 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-0483
OWEN, AMANDA, OTR L
RAYE, COURTNEY, OTR L

REBA MCENTIRE CENTER FOR 
REHABILIATION
1200 REBA MCENTIRE LN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-1000

PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
2001 N LOY LAKE RD #J
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-5520
OWEN, AMANDA, OTR L
RAYE, COURTNEY, OTR L

THE REHABILITATION CENTER
1216 HILLCREST DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-7457
HORNBACK, DEIDRE, OTR L

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-MCKINNEY SOUTH
4510 MEDICAL CENTER DR #215
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(469) 952-5007
FARIDI, AMIR, MD
MOHAMMAD, FARHAN, MD

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

ONCOLOGY AND HEMATOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY



13 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
3720 S I 35 E 
DENTON, TX 76210
(940) 382-1022
SPIVEY, MICHAEL, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY PA                 
2900 N I 35 #401
DENTON, TX 76201
(940) 484-5323
SPIVEY, MICHAEL, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
5125 TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER DR #100
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 868-4700
SAKRUTI, SUSMITA, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-DENISON
5012 S US HWY 75 #170
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-8881
EHSAN, ALEX, MD
PATEL, AZMINA, DO

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-SHERMAN
2800 HWY 75 NORTH 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 868-4700
DORIUS, TIMOTHY, MD
EHSAN, ALEX, MD
FARIDI, AMIR, MD
PATEL, AZMINA, DO
ROQUE, TAMMY, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
501 S SAUNDERS AVE #200
TYLER, TX 75702
(903) 579-9800
BUESS, JORDAN, MD

NORTH TEXAS VISION CENTER PA         
818 W HWY 82 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-9111

JOLLY, RICHARD, MD
TEXOMA RETINA & GLAUCOMA
2020 US-82 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(903) 337-0055

KHETPAL, VIJAY, MD

TEXOMA RETINA & GLAUCOMA
1303 N SAM RAYBURN FWY #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 337-0055

DHOOT, RUPAK, MD
KHETPAL, VIJAY, MD

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL ORTHOPEDIC 
CLINIC
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD #A
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-8840
VISSERS, CHRISTIAN, MD

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

SMITH COUNTY

TYLER

OPHTHALMOLOGY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

OPTOMETRY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

NATIONAL VISION ADMINISTRATORS
TO FIND A PARTICIPATING 
OPTOMETRY PROVIDER, PLEASE
VISIT WWW.E-NVA.COM OR
CALL (800) 672-7723



14 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

TEXOMA ORTHOPEDIC AND SPINE
5012 SOUTH US HWY 75 #120
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-2190

ROSE, BRIAN, MD
WILSON, BEN, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #120
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-2190
HUBERT, MARK, MD
ROSE, BRIAN, MD
WHITTENBURG, CHARLES, DO

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #285
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6309

NEWTON, JOHN, DO
WHITTENBURG, CHARLES, DO
WILSON, BEN, MD

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
2600 N SAM RAYBURN FWY 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3650
SHACKELFORD, ROBERT, MD

ORTHOPEDIC AND SPORTS MEDICINE
321 N HIGHLAD AVE #100
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 870-7936
SANDOVAL, STEPHEN, MD

PETER SELZ, MD
450 N STANDRIDGE DR #204
ANNA, TX 75409
(903) 771-7503

SELZ, PETER, MD

PETER SELZ, MD
204 MEDICAL DR #200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 771-7503

SELZ, PETER, MD
RICHMOND, CHARLES H                                         
2600 N US HWY 75 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-6250
RICHMOND, CHARLES, MD

KATHERINE ELLIS MD PA                                       
1200 REBA MCENTIRE LN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-1000

ELLIS, KATHERINE, MD
TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
4616 US HWY 75 #203
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6460
HA, TRUNG, MD

INTEGRATED PAIN AND 
REHABILITATION CENTER
220 E EVERGREEN ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 957-0470

FISHER, DEBORAH, MD
NORTH TEXAS COMPREHENSIVE SPINE 
AND PAIN CENTER
1001 SARA SWAMY DR #220
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(219) 230-2091
VATTAM, SREENADHA, MD

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

OTOLARYNGOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

ANNA

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

PHYSICAL MEDICINE & 
REHABILITATION

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



15 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
426 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-0483

MICKELSON, CORY, PT
SCHRAMM, ASHLEY, PT

SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY
503 LIPSCOMB BLVD 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-7433

KIRBY, CHRISTOPHER, PT
TODD, TYLER, PT
WILSON, STEVE, PT

REBA MCENTIRE CENTER FOR 
REHABILIATION
1200 REBA MCENTIRE LN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-1000
TEXOMA ORTHOPEDIC AND SPINE
5012 SOUTH US HWY 75 #120
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-2190

BOURNE, JARED, PT
DENNEY, TAYLOR, DPT

NORTH TEXAS THERAPY
321 N HIGHLAND AVE #115
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 818-8198

SHAH, ANJANA, PT
PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
2001 N LOY LAKE RD #J
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-5520

MICKELSON, CORY, PT
SCHRAMM, ASHLEY, PT

THE REHABILITATION CENTER
1216 HILLCREST DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-7457

ALLEN, SARAH, DPT
BESCH, JENNIFER, PT

903 PHYSICAL THERAPY
809 N UNION ST #C
WHITESBORO, TX 76273
(903) 564-4300

BARTUSH, REBEKAH, DPT
HATFIELD, LINDSAY, PT
MCINTOSH, MORGAN, DPT

GRAYSON COUNTY PROFESSIONALS
809 N UNION ST #C
WHITESBORO, TX 76273
(903) 564-4300
LABHART, MARK, PT

REGIONAL PLASTIC SURGERY CENTER
1111 SARA SWAMY DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-6311
DERRICK, CHASE, MD
MEHTA, CHIRAG, MD

ALLEN FOOT DOCTORS
1105 CENTRAL EXPY N #2300
ALLEN, TX 75013
(972) 396-9101
SINGH, NEHA, DPM

PREMIER FOOT AND ANKEL
977 RAINTREE CIR #120
ALLEN, TX 75013
(469) 640-5164
SHETH, BINOY, DPM

PHYSICAL THERAPY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

WHITESBORO

PLASTIC SURGERY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

PODIATRY

COLLIN COUNTY

ALLEN



16 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

ALLEN FOOT DOCTORS
450 STANDRIDGE BLVD #202
ANNA, TX 75409
(972) 905-3919
DODDER, JASON, DPM

ALLEN FOOT DOCTORS
604 W WHITE ST #A
ANNA, TX 75409
(972) 905-3919
DODDER, JASON, DPM

ANNA FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALISTS
604 W WHITE ST #A
ANNA, TX 75409
(972) 905-3919
JACKMAN, MATTHEW, DPM

PREMIER FOOT AND ANKLE
4201 MEDICAL CENTER DR #290
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(972) 217-7864
FREELAND, KATHERINE, DPM
MEHTA, JINAL, DPM
MOHIUDDIN, SYED, DPM

DALLAS PODIATRY WORKS
5068 W PLANO PKWY #155
PLANO, TX 75093
(972) 943-3323

OSHIOKPEKHAI, KEVIN, DPM
DFW FOOT AND ANKLE CARE
4116 W SPRING CREEK PKWY #400 C
PLANO, TX 75024
(469) 551-8595
MISTRY, ZUBEEN, DPM

INTERVENTIONAL PARTNERS PLLC 
DBA STRIDE HEALTHCARE          
6309 PRESTON RD #1200
PLANO, TX 75024
(972) 295-9661
MOHIUDDIN, SYED, DPM
RAMIREZ, MATTHEW, DPM

BONHAM WELLNESS CLINIC
1211 E 6TH ST #120
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 640-4809

BROWN, HAROLD, DPM

TEXOMA FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALISTS
101 N HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-1000
DODDER, JASON, DPM

TEXOMA FOOT & ANKLE SPECIALISTS
101 N US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-1000
JACKMAN, MATTHEW, DPM

TEXOMA ORTHOPEDIC AND SPINE
5012 SOUTH US HWY 75 #120
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-2190

CRANFORD, CARLTON, DPM

PREMIER FOOT & ANKLE
3415 LOY LAKE RD 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-9661

KORPINEN, JARYL, DPM
MEHTA, JINAL, DPM
MOHIUDDIN, SYED, DPM
SCIORTINO, JOHN, DPM

STEVE W HAYES DPM PA
2616 LOY LAKE RD #B
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-3889

HAYES, STEVE, DPM

BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINIC
580 DESHONG DR #B
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 706-5035

BROWN, HAROLD, DPM

ANNA

MCKINNEY

PLANO

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS



17 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists
PARIS TOTAL FOOT CARE
580 DESHONG DR 
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 706-5035

BJORN, SVEND, DPM

PREMIER PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE 
AND SLEEP MEDICINE
3094 LAURA LANE DR #100
MCKINNEY, TX 75070
(903) 465-5012
AHMAD, SHOAIB, MD
GUPTA, PRAGYA, MD
KABLE, SANOBER, MD
KAILA, DIVYA, MD
MALIK, AMMAR, MD
MINTZ, HOWARD, MD

PREMIER PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE 
AND SLEEP MEDICINE
5236 W UNIVERSITY DR #2900
MCKINNEY, TX 75071
(903) 465-5012
GUPTA, PRAGYA, MD
KABLE, SANOBER, MD

PREMIER PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE 
AND SLEEP MEDICINE
3100 MIDWAY RD #168
PLANO, TX 75093
(903) 456-5012
AHMAD, SHOAIB, MD
GUPTA, PRAGYA, MD
KABLE, SANOBER, MD
MINTZ, HOWARD, MD

PREMIER PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE 
AND SLEEP MEDICINE
5012 S US HWY 75 #200
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-5012
AHMAD, SHOAIB, MD

PREMIER PULMONARY CRITICAL CARE 
AND SLEEP MEDICINE
5012 S US HWY 75 #290
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-5012

KABLE, SANOBER, MD
TEXOMA PULMONARY AND SLEEP 
SPECIALIST
101 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-0003

WYNN, DON, MD

ARSHAD KHALIL MD PA
321 N HIGHLAND AVE #105
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 347-0001
KHALIL, MOHAMMAD, MD

PULMONARY AND SLEEP
300 N HIGHLAND AVE #455
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 868-2800
ZURIQAT, MUQDAD, MD

PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS AND 
THERAPEUTICS PC                   
2100 MONTE CRISTO #C
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 868-0634
WADE, ANDREW, MD

SUMMIT PULMONARY AND SLEEP
300 N HIGHLAND AVE #455
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 868-2800

YUSUFZAI, IRFANULLAH, MD

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-DENISON
5012 S US HWY 75 #170
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-8881
HEFFERNAN, JILL, MD

PULMONARY MEDICINE

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON



18 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

TEXAS ONCOLOGY-SHERMAN
2800 HWY 75 NORTH 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 868-4700
HEFFERNAN, JILL, MD

ARTHRITIS & AUTOIMMUNITY CLINIC
600 E TAYLOR ST #3011
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 357-4579
KUMARI, POOJA, MD

ARTHRITIS AND RHEUMATOLOGY 
CENTER
1107 SARA SWAMY DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 891-9303
TUMMALA, PRATAP, MD

TEXOMA PULMONARY AND SLEEP 
SPECIALIST
101 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-0003

WYNN, DON, MD

PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
426 N GRAND AVE 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-0483

ENDRES, RANEE, SLP
NIX, LAURIE, SLP
RICKETTS, KATELYN, SLP

REBA MCENTIRE CENTER FOR 
REHABILIATION
1200 REBA MCENTIRE LN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-1000

PLAYWORKS THERAPY GROUP
2001 N LOY LAKE RD #J
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-5520

ENDRES, RANEE, SLP
NIX, LAURIE, SLP
RICKETTS, KATELYN, SLP

MCGRAEL UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
5012 S US HWY 75 #215
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 548-0011

MCGRAEL, J PATRICK, MD
TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #240
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6260
WILLIAMS, RONALD, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #275
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6470
WILLIAMS, RONALD, MD

STEVEN A JOHNSON, MD
600 E TAYLOR ST #201
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 957-1104

JOHNSON, STEVEN, MD

SHERMAN

RHEUMATOLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

SLEEP DISORDERS

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

UROLOGY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



19 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 Specialists

HEALOGICS SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS 
OF TEXAS
1128 CLARKSVILLE ST 
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 739-7620

WIKOFF, DONALD, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
2517 VIRGINIA PKWY #102
MCKINNEY, TX 75070
(972) 984-1025

TANK, VIVEK, MD

TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR NEUROLOGICAL 
DISORDERS
321 N HIGHLAND AVE #200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-5141

TANK, VIVEK, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS
5012 S US HWY 75 #100
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6325
BANEGAS, SHONDA, DO

VEIN CENTER OF NORTH TEXAS
1701 N US HWY 75 #100
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 983-0123
HAYES, CLINT, MD

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

VASCULAR NEUROLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

VASCULAR SURGERY

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




21

 U
rgent C

are Providers

TEXOMACARE
3126 W FM 120 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-7544

TEXOMACARE
557 W FM 120 
POTTSBORO, TX 75076
(903) 786-3911

URGENT CARE CENTER

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

POTTSBORO



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




23

 H
ospitals

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

HOSPITAL

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




25

 Skilled N
ursing Facilities (SN

F)

THE BELMONT AT TWIN CREEKS
999 RAINTREE CIR 
ALLEN, TX 75013
(972) 390-8088

LANDMARK OF PLANO 
REHABILITATION AND NURSING 
CENTER
1621 COIT RD 
PLANO, TX 75075
(972) 596-7930

PECAN TREE REHAB AND HEALTHCARE  
CENTER
1900 E CALIFORNIA ST 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(469) 240-1065
RENAISSANCE CARE CENTER
1400 BLACK HILL DR 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-5221

BONHAM NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION
709 W FIFTH ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8551
NORTH STAR RANCH REHABILITATION 
AND HEALTHCARE CENTER
709 W 5TH ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8551
SEVEN OAKS NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION
901 SEVEN OAKS RD 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-2191

LEONARD MANOR NURSING & 
REHABILITATION
902 E HACKBERRY ST 
LEONARD, TX 75452
(903) 587-2282

BEACON HILL
3515 S PARK AVE 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 327-8537
DENISON NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION
601 E HIGHWAY 69 
DENISON, TX 75021
(903) 465-2438
THE TERRACE AT DENISON
1300 MEMORIAL DR 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-7442

MEADOWBROOK CARE CENTER
632 WINDSOR WAY 
VAN ALSTYNE, TX 75495
(903) 482-6455

REUNION PLAZA HEALTHCARE & 
REHAB
1401 RICE RD 
TYLER, TX 75703
(903) 561-6060

SKILLED NURSING FACILITY

COLLIN COUNTY

ALLEN

PLANO

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

LEONARD

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

VAN ALSTYNE

SMITH COUNTY

TYLER



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




27 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

 O
utpatient Behavioral H

ealth Providers

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(866) 912-2746
ACORD, MAGGIE, MSW
JEFFERIES, SCHERRY, MSW
JOHNSON, LESA, LCSW
NYAMAI, ELIZABETH, MSW,LCSW

DAN MCCAIG, LCSW
1105 MEMORIAL DR #202
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 891-3831

MCCAIG, DAN, LCSW
HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 880-8443

ELLISON, APRIL, MSW,LCSW
STREITENBERGER, STEWART, LCSW
TATUM, MELBA, MSW,LCSW

CATHERINE JOHNSTON, LCSW
1800 TEAGUE DR #502
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-4466

JOHNSTON, CATHERINE, LCSW

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(866) 912-2746
JACKSON, VANESSA, LPC
PIERSON, TERESA, LPC

HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 880-8443

CLEMENTS, CYNTHIA, LPC
SCHIEFFER, WILLIAM, LPC
WHITE, ALEXANDER, LPC

DEEPIKA BHARGAVA MD PA                                      
4801 MEDICAL CENTER DR 
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(903) 892-0751

BHARGAVA, DEEPIKA, MD

PREMIER PSYCHIATRIC AND SLEEP 
MEDICINE ASSOCIATES
3608 PRESTON RD #146
PLANO, TX 75093
(972) 985-7499
RIAZ, JAWAD, MD

HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 880-8443
ABDELAZIZ, ABDELRAHMAN, MD
LUCAS, PETER, MD

DEEPIKA BHARGAVA MD PA                                      
600 E TAYLOR ST #4001
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-0751

BHARGAVA, DEEPIKA, MD
HEALTHY MIND WORLD
2601 N CORNDERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(256) 665-6437
PURI, MUHAMMAD, MD

LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL 
WORKER

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL 
COUNSELOR

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

PSYCHIATRY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



28 SPANISH SPEAKING

NOT ACCEPTING NEW PATIENTS BOARD CERTIFIED PHYSICIAN

MD TRUCARE PA
121 W LAMBERTH RD #A
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(218) 205-8475
KHAWAJA, IMRAN, MD

PREMIER PSYCHIATRIC AND SLEEP 
MEDICINE ASSOCIATES
115 W LAMBERTH RD #A
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-6700
RIAZ, JAWAD, MD

TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY
2601 CORNERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 416-3000
PURI, MUHAMMAD, MD

TRI-MED BEHAVIORAL & SLEEP 
MEDICINE
1601 N TRAVIS ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 328-6556

AINA, OLUYEMI, MD
BROWN, AARON, DO

THE APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY GROUP OF 
TEXOMA
550 S WATTERS RD #143
ALLEN, TX 75013
(903) 893-0298

GAJETON, KIMBERLY, PSYD
PATEL, PURVI, PSYD

THE APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY GROUP OF 
TEXOMA
555 REPUBLIC DR #325
PLANO, TX 75074
(903) 893-0298

GAJETON, KIMBERLY, PSYD
PATEL, PURVI, PSYD

ROBERT E HANSON PHD
209 W CALIFORNIA ST 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(972) 345-1789

HANSON, ROBERT, PHD

ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(866) 912-2746

MYERS, JAMES, PHD
CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOGICAL 
DEVELOPMENT
1105 MEMORIAL DR #202
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 337-0343

FUTRELL, STEVEN, PSYD
HLN PHYSICIANS INC
TELEMEDICINE SERVICES ONLY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 880-8443

NICHOLAS, MARIO, PHD

THE CORNERSTONE CENTER
1800 TEAGUE DR #502
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-4466

VENABLE, WILLIAM, PHD

PSYCHOLOGY

COLLIN COUNTY

ALLEN

PLANO

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



29

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

THE SHERMAN SURGERY CENTER
1111 SARA SWAMY DR #B
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-6311

MEDI-LYNX CARDIAC MONITORING 
LLC
6700 PINECREST DR #150
PLANO, TX 75024
(855) 847-0780

BDX SOLUTIONS INC
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(281) 453-2100
RMX MONITORING
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(856) 282-1080
ZOLL LABORATORY SERVICES
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 592-3798

HEALTHLINE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
311 INDUSTRIAL BLVD #A
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(972) 548-8886
PRESTON WOUND CARE
500 S TENNESSE ST 
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(888) 619-6863

RHEMA MEDICAL
1108 DALLAS DR #333
DENTON, TX 76205
(940) 243-9009

180 MEDICAL INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 688-2729
A BETTER CHOICE MEDICAL SUPPLY 
LLC
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 466-4217
ABC HOME MEDICAL SUPPLY, INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(972) 279-9090
ADVANCED DIABETES SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 869-1298
ADVANCED RESPIRATORY INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 426-4224
AEROFLOW INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 345-1780
AMERICAN MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(714) 556-0200
BETTER LIVING NOW INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 854-5729
BREATH OF LIFE MEDICAL
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 893-1301

AMBULATORY SURGICAL CENTER

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

CARDIAC MONITORING

COLLIN COUNTY

PLANO

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

DURABLE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON



30

BRIDGEWATER HEALTH SUPPLIES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(516) 802-0233
COMFORT MEDICAL LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 700-4246
COMFORT MEDSOURCE CORP
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 760-3332
DJO, LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 328-2536
(BONE GROWTH STIMULATORS ONLY)
ELECTROMED INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 462-1045
HEALOGICS WOUND CARE SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(904) 446-3832
HOME CARE DELIVERED
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(866) 482-5075
J & B MEDICAL SUPPLY CO
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 737-0045
KINEX MEDICAL COMPANY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 845-6364
LUNA MEDICAL
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 380-4339
LYMPHACARE
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 799-6863
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(866) 356-4997

MED-SOUTH INC
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(205) 339-8013
MIRACLE DURABLE MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(580) 924-3900
OPRY MEDICAL GROUP LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(302) 613-1356
PRECISION MEDICAL PRODUCTS
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 963-6265
PRISM MEDICAL PRODUCTS LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 244-6421
QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 704-6515
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 888-7050
R A FISCHER COMPANY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 525-3467
REHABPULSE, INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 234-2018
RESPIR TECH
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 793-1261
TACTILE SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY INC
LYMPHEDEMA PUMPS 
DENISON, TX 75020
(612) 355-5100
TMC MEDICAL SUPPLY AND SCRUBS
619 W MAIN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-5555



31

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers
TOTAL MEDICAL SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 670-1120
UNITED MEDICAL PROVIDERS INC
MAIL ORDER UROLOGICAL SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 246-7980
UNIVERSALMED SUPPLY
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(972) 228-1820
VASSEL'S COMFORT SHOES AND 
CUSTOM INSOLES
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(314) 885-0359
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(956) 724-8491
WOUND CARE RESOURCES INC
MAIL ORDER SUPPLIES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(888) 287-9797
ZOLL SERVICES
CARDIAC LIFE VEST 
DENISON, TX 75020
(412) 968-3333

ELITE MEDSUPPLY LLC
803 E GALLAGHER DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-2009
HEALTHLINE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
1414 HOUSTON ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 870-0701
LINCARE INC
2001 SKYLINE DR #B 220
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 813-4144

HEALTHLINE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
1013 COLLEGIATE DR 
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 784-7774

HEALTHLINE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
1855 TROUP HWY 
TYLER, TX 75701
(903) 526-1070

HEALTHLINE MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
1101 EAGLE DR #D
DECATUR, TX 76234
(940) 627-6674

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1615 HOSPITAL BLVD #B
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-2094

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER HOME 
HEALTH
1115 MEMORIAL DR 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-5500

CARINGBRIDGE HOME HEALTH CARE 
LLC
1709 TEXOMA DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 870-1000

SHERMAN

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

SMITH COUNTY

TYLER

WISE COUNTY

DECATUR

HOME HEALTH

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN



32

SHER-DEN HOME HEALTH
810 N TRAVIS ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 892-1000
VISIONARY HOME HEALTH CARE LLC                              
404 N BRYANT AVE 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 870-1600

HOME HOSPICE OF GRAYSON COUNTY
505 W CENTER 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 686-9315
HOSPICE PLUS
100 W LAMBERTH RD #C
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-3903

CYPRESS BASIN HOSPICE
707 LAMER AVE #G
PARIS, TX 75460
(903) 905-4574

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE
HOME INFUSION THERAPY PHARMACY 
DENISON, TX 75020
(833) 885-5812
FAST SPECIALTY PHARMACY
 
DENISON, TX 75020
(877) 327-8881
MED CHOICE VITAL CARE
2300 W MORTON ST #121
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-6979
TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

ATTIGO INFUSION, INC
220 N TRAVIS ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(972) 661-2273

RED RIVER VITAL CARE OF TYLER
4801 TROUP HWY S #402
TYLER, TX 75703
(903) 617-6885

TMC BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER
2601 CORNERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 416-3000

HOSPICE

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

INFUSION THERAPY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

SMITH COUNTY

TYLER

INTENSIVE OUTPATIENT 
PROGRAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN



33

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

LABCORP
4510 MEDICAL CENTER DR #212
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(972) 548-2211
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS
4510 MEDICAL DR #310
MCKINNEY, TX 75069
(972) 547-0159

ADVANCED LABORATORY SERVICES
500 E PEYTON ST 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 487-0598
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS
1010 LA SALLE DR #2EB
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 813-5625

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

HANGER PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS
1708 COIT RD #100
PLANO, TX 75075
(972) 596-7909

ALLIANCE AND PROSTHETICS LLC
800 E CALIFORNIA ST #1
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-1118

LABORATORY

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

MAMMOGRAPHY

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 
SERVICES

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

ORTHOTICS AND PROSTHETICS

COLLIN COUNTY

PLANO

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE



34

ALLIANCE ORTHODICS AND 
PROSTHETICS LLC
2924 COUNTRY CLUB RD #103
DENTON, TX 76210
(940) 297-1552

HANGER PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS
205 W LAMBERTH RD 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-5696

MCKINNEY ON 380 DIALYSIS
5329 W UNIVERSITY DR 
MCKINNEY, TX 75071
(214) 491-4263

DAVITA DIALYSIS COTTAGE
1902 HOSPITAL BLVD #D
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 612-1642

DAVITA DENISON DIALYSIS CENTER
1220 REBA MCENTIRE LN 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-4111

DAVITA SHERMAN DIALYSIS CENTER
205 W LAMBERTH RD 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 868-2227
TEXOMA DIALYSIS CENTER
2500 SWAMY DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 421-0264

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

NORTH TEXAS SURGERY CENTER
1001 SARA SWAMY DR #200
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 965-3023

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

DENTON COUNTY

DENTON

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

OUTPATIENT DIALYSIS

COLLIN COUNTY

MCKINNEY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

OUTPATIENT SURGERY

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SHERMAN

PHYSICAL THERAPY SERVICES

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM



35

 O
ther H

ealthcare Providers

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

TMC BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER
2601 CORNERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 416-3000

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

CARDIAC IMAGING
MOBILE CARDIAC PET IMAGING 
SERVICES 
DENISON, TX 75020
(800) 998-2035

GAMMA HEALTHCARE RADIOLOGY 
TEXAS
2500 FARM ROAD 79 #2
PARIS, TX 75460
(888) 879-7379

GAMMA HEALTHCARE RADIOLOGY 
TEXAS
2211 ROY RD 
TYLER, TX 75707
(903) 630-7200

NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER
1900 HOSPITAL BLVD 
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-1751

TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL
504 LIPSCOMB ST 
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8585

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

RADIOLOGY - DIAGNOSTIC

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

RADIOLOGY - MOBILE

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

LAMAR COUNTY

PARIS

SMITH COUNTY

TYLER

SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM



36

TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER
5016 S US HWY 75 
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-4000

TMC BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER
2601 CORNERSTONE DR 
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 416-3000

GRAYSON COUNTY

DENISON

SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND 
CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN



Prominence Health Plan
2024 Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Prominence Health Plan’s network pharmacies. To get a 
complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your 
prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage and Prominence Health Plan’s 
formulary. 

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made 
arrangements with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, 
your prescriptions are covered under Prominence Health Plan only if they are filled at a 
network pharmacy, or through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one 
pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your 
prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill 
prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in 
your Evidence of Coverage. 

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section 
of this pharmacy directory. 

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages 
of this directory for information on how to contact Prominence Health Plan.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been 
added or removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the 
pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our network, or there may be newer 
pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of March 1, 2024. 
For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front 
and back cover pages. 



Mail Order Pharmacy

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order 
delivery program. 

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 15 days before you think 
the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you 
in time. 

Home Infusion Pharmacies

If you are in need of Home Infusion Pharmacy services, please work with your 

prescribing provider to begin services. If you have additional questions you can contact 

an Infusion pharmacy in your area or call our Member Services department at the 

number listed on the back of this booklet. 

Long-Term Care Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered 
under Prominence Health Plan through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or 
another network long-term care pharmacy. 

If your long-term care facility does not provide services or if you are interested in other 
options, talk to your prescribing provider or contact one of our long term care 
pharmacies listed below or call our Member Services department at the number listed 
on the back of this booklet.

BirdiRx
(833) 775-MEDS (6337)  Option 2
www.birdirx.com

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 10 days from the 
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order.  If you do not receive your 
prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us at BirdiRx 
(833) 775-MEDS (6337) Option 2 (TTY: 711).



Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service/ 
Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Prominence Health 
Plan’s pharmacy network. Those other than Native Americans and Alaskan Natives may 
be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., emergencies). 



kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK


kasher
TextBox
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK




41

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

 Pharm
acy

GENOA HEALTHCARE
315 W MCLAIN DR, STE 308
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 357-5655

CVS PHARMACY
1520 N GRAND AVE
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-0314
HOMETOWN PHARMACY
1201 OLIVE ST
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 668-7384
PLAZA PHARMACY
411 N GRAND AVE
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-8401
TOM THUMB PHARMACY
200 N GRAND AVE
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-7622
WALMART PHARMACY
1800 LAWRENCE ST
GAINESVILLE, TX 76240
(940) 665-2839

MUENSTER PHARMACY
511 N MAPLE
MUENSTER, TX 76252
(940) 759-2833

BONHAM FAMILY DRUG
100 E SAM RAYBURN DR
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-7325

BROOKSHIRE PHARMACY
2228 ISLAND BAYOU RD
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-2887
FANNIN PHARMACY
2108 N CENTER ST
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-8017
WALMART PHARMACY
2021 N HIGHWAY 121
BONHAM, TX 75418
(903) 583-5564

HONEY GROVE PHARMACY
435 S 5TH ST
HONEY GROVE, TX 75446
(903) 378-2901

LEONARD PHARMACY
122 W COLLINS ST
LEONARD, TX 75452
(903) 587-3363

BELLS FAMILY DRUG
103 W BELLS BLVD
BELLS, TX 75414
(903) 965-7383

CENTRX PHARMACY AT TEXOMA
5012 S US HIGHWAY 75, STE 140
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 416-6441
CVS PHARMACY
2910 FM 120 W
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 464-9502
MED CHOICE PHARMACY
2300 W MORTON ST, STE 121
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-6979
PARKS DRUG
1926 W MORTON
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-0048

LONG TERM CARE

GRAYSON COUNTY

SHERMAN

RETAIL

COOKE COUNTY

GAINESVILLE

MUENSTER

FANNIN COUNTY

BONHAM

HONEY GROVE

LEONARD

GRAYSON COUNTY

BELLS

DENISON



42

EXTENDED DAY SUPPLY AVAILABLE

SAV-ON PHARMACY
200 W CRAWFORD ST
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-6182
THE MEDICINE SHOPPE
2810 W MORTON ST, STE 102
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 463-3985
WALMART PHARMACY
401 N US HWY 75
DENISON, TX 75020
(903) 465-8035

BROOKSHIRE PHARMACY
11205 N HWY 289
POTTSBORO, TX 75076
(903) 786-3150
FAMILY PHARMACY OF POTTSBORO
563 W FM 120
POTTSBORO, TX 75076
(903) 786-2006

CARERX PHARMACY AT SHERMAN
1733 TEXOMA PKWY, STE 200
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-1700
CVS PHARMACY
1830 TEXOMA PKWY
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-5511
CVS PHARMACY
4160 TOWN CENTER RD
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-4416
KROGER PHARMACY
1820 LOY LAKE RD
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 868-1565
LAKELAND PHARMACY
204 MEDICAL DR, STE 120
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 375-0833
RENUE RX
1906 W US HIGHWAY 82, STE 200
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 893-8222

SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY
3333 N US HIGHWAY 75
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 891-4440
SAV-ON PHARMACY
100 E TAYLOR ST
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 868-9414
SHERMAN PHARMACY
1916 N GRAND AVE
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 328-6655
THE MEDICINE SHOPPE
1624 N TRAVIS ST
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 892-9291
WALGREENS
1828 TEXOMA PKWY
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 868-2620
WALMART PHARMACY
2210 N FM 1417
SHERMAN, TX 75092
(903) 209-4907
WALMART PHARMACY
401 EAST HWY 82
SHERMAN, TX 75090
(903) 893-9090

CITY DRUG CO
232 E JEFFERSON
VAN ALSTYNE, TX 75495
(903) 482-5279

AXTELL RITE VALUE PHARMACY
304 ONE HALF CHARLIE DR
WHITESBORO, TX 76273
(903) 564-3216
HOMETOWN PHARMACY
310 CHARLIE DR
WHITESBORO, TX 76273
(903) 564-1234

WHITEWRIGHT PHARMACY
2065 BEASLEY BLVD, STE 200
WHITEWRIGHT, TX 75491
(903) 364-5537

POTTSBORO

SHERMAN

VAN ALSTYNE

WHITESBORO

WHITEWRIGHT



43

 Index
180 MEDICAL INC ....................................... 29

903 PHYSICAL THERAPY .......................... 15

A BETTER CHOICE MEDICAL 
SUPPLY LLC ................................................. 29
AARON L. CERNERO, DO ........................ 5, 8
ABC HOME MEDICAL SUPPLY, 
INC ................................................................. 29
ABDELAZIZ, ABDELRAHMAN, 
MD .................................................................. 27
ABO AUDA ASSOCIATES ............................ 5
ABO-AUDA, WAEL, MD ............................... 5
ABRAHAM, JENSON, MD ............................ 4
ACORD, MAGGIE, MSW............................. 27
ADITI SWAMI PA                                              ................ 9
ADJUVANT BEHAVIORAL 
HEALTH .................................................. 27, 28
ADVANCED DIABETES 
SUPPLY ......................................................... 29
ADVANCED HEART CARE .......................... 5
ADVANCED INFUSIONCARE ................... 32
ADVANCED KIDNEY CARE ...................... 10
ADVANCED LABORATORY 
SERVICES ..................................................... 33
ADVANCED RESPIRATORY 
INC ................................................................. 29
AEROFLOW INC .......................................... 29
AGARWAL, VIRENDRA, MD....................... 4
AGUIRRE, EDUARDO, DO ........................... 1
AHMAD, SHOAIB, MD ................................ 17
AICHHOLZ, ALLISON, PA ........................... 2
AINA, OLUYEMI, MD ................................. 28
ALAKSHAR, HASSAN, MD .......................... 1
ALAN MCBRIDE, MD ................................... 4
ALEXANDER, CHRIS, MD ........................... 7
ALEXANDER, JAMISON, DO..................... 12
ALI, ISHAQ, MD ..................................... 10, 11
ALLEN FOOT DOCTORS ...................... 15, 16
ALLEN, SARAH, DPT .................................. 15
ALLIANCE AND PROSTHETICS 
LLC................................................................. 33
ALLIANCE ORTHODICS AND 
PROSTHETICS LLC ..................................... 34

ALLING, JEFFERSON, MD............................ 3
ALVORD MEDICAL CLINIC ........................ 3
AMBE, SOLOMON, MD............................... 11
AMERICAN MEDICAL 
TECHNOLOGIES .......................................... 29
AMY KLEIN DO ........................................... 11
ANNA FOOT & ANKLE 
SPECIALISTS ................................................ 16
APEX WOUND CARE & 
HYPERBARIC MEDICINE PLLC ................ 12
ARGE, PRANEETHA, MD ........................... 11
ARMSTRONG, VINCENT, DC ...................... 6
ARSHAD KHALIL MD PA........................... 17
ARTHRITIS & AUTOIMMUNITY 
CLINIC ........................................................... 18
ARTHRITIS AND 
RHEUMATOLOGY CENTER ...................... 18
ARY, ANGELA, FNP ...................................... 2
ARYAL, USHA, MD ..................................... 11
ATTIGO INFUSION, INC ............................. 32
AVERE HEALTHCARE CLINICS ......... 10, 11
AXTELL RITE VALUE 
PHARMACY .................................................. 42

BALCH, BILL, MD.......................................... 2
BALOCH, SAIRA, MD.................................... 3
BANEGAS, SHONDA, DO ........................... 19
BARTUSH, REBEKAH, DPT ....................... 15
BDX SOLUTIONS INC ................................. 29
BEACON HILL .............................................. 25
BELLS FAMILY DRUG................................ 41
BENARJI TEGALA MD PA                                        ................. 4
BESCH, JENNIFER, PT ................................ 15
BETTER LIVING NOW INC ........................ 29
BHARGAVA, DEEPIKA, MD ...................... 27
BHEEMARASETTI, 
MANIKUMAR, MD ........................................ 5
BHUPINDER KHAIRA, MD........................... 8
BJORN, SVEND, DPM .................................. 17
BLOMQUIST, MARY, MD............................. 5
BLOOMGARDEN, GARY, MD.................... 11
BOGGARAM, 
BHAGYALAKSHMI, MD............................. 11
BONHAM FAMILY DRUG .......................... 41
BONHAM NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION ....................................... 25
BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINIC .......... 1, 8, 16

1

9

A

B



44

BONHAM WELLNESS CLINIC...................16
BOURNE, JARED, PT ...................................15
BRADLEY RUE, MD ......................................4
BRANAM, SARAH, DO..................................2
BREATH OF LIFE MEDICAL ......................29
BRIDGEWATER HEALTH 
SUPPLIES.......................................................30
BRITTMON, LISA, APN .................................2
BROOKSHIRE PHARMACY .................41, 42
BROWN, AARON, DO..................................28
BROWN, HAROLD, DPM ............................16
BRUCE E MANIET DO PA                                        .................2
BUESS, JORDAN, MD ..................................13
BURRUSS, MATTHEW, MD .........................8

CARDIAC IMAGING ....................................35
CARERX PHARMACY AT 
SHERMAN .....................................................42
CAREVIDE ......................................................2
CARINGBRIDGE HOME 
HEALTH CARE LLC ....................................31
CARLSON, GREGORY, MD ..........................2
CATHERINE JOHNSTON, LCSW ...............27
CENTER FOR FAMILY 
MEDICINE, PA ............................................2, 3
CENTER FOR PSYCHOLOGICAL 
DEVELOPMENT ...........................................28
CENTRX PHARMACY AT 
TEXOMA .......................................................41
CERNERO, AARON, DO ............................5, 8
CHAAR, DAVID, MD ................................... 11
CHAPPELL, VICKY, MD ...............................6
CHARLES F MOONEY MD PA                                      .................8
CHEN, EUGENE, MD .....................................8
CHEN, SEAN, MD ...........................................7
CHEUNG, ONPAN, MD..................................7
CHURCH JR., ROBERT, MD .........................2
CITY DRUG CO ............................................42
CLARKE, JERMAINE, DO .............................7
CLEMENTS, CYNTHIA, LPC ......................27
COMFORT MEDICAL LLC .........................30
COMFORT MEDSOURCE CORP ................30
COOPER, CHRISTIAN, MD ...........................2
CRANFORD, CARLTON, DPM ...................16
CRYER, KARISSA, DO ................................12
CVS PHARMACY ...................................41, 42

CYPRESS BASIN HOSPICE .........................32

DAHESHPOUR, SEPEHR, MD.....................10
DALE DAVIES MD PA ...................................4
DALLAS PODIATRY WORKS ....................16
DAN MCCAIG, LCSW ..................................27
DANGELMAYR, AMY, FNP ..........................1
DAVIES, DALE, MD .......................................4
DAVIS, JOSHUA, DC ......................................6
DAVITA DENISON DIALYSIS 
CENTER .........................................................34
DAVITA DIALYSIS COTTAGE...................34
DAVITA SHERMAN DIALYSIS 
CENTER .........................................................34
DEATON, BETHANY, PAC ...........................3
DEEPIKA BHARGAVA MD PA                                      ...............27
DENISON NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION .......................................25
DENNEY, TAYLOR, DPT.............................15
DERMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES 
OF DENISON ...................................................7
DERRICK, CHASE, MD ................................15
DFW FOOT AND ANKLE CARE.................16
DHOOT, RUPAK, MD ...................................13
DICKSON, MARK, MD...................................8
DILL, LEAH, DO .............................................8
DINGLER, CHANCE, MD ..............................1
DIOUF, ARAME, MD ....................................12
DJO, LLC ........................................................30
DODDER, JASON, DPM ...............................16
DORIUS, TIMOTHY, MD .............................13
DURGIN, JEFFREY, MD ................................8

EASTIN, EMORY, MD ..................................12
EDWARDS, AMY, PA.....................................7
EHSAN, ALEX, MD ......................................13
ELECTROMED INC ......................................30
ELGOUHARI, HESHAM, MD ........................9
ELITE MEDSUPPLY LLC ............................31
ELLIS, KATHERINE, MD.............................14
ELLISON, APRIL, MSW,LCSW ...................27
ENDRES, RANEE, SLP .................................18

FAGLIE, BRAD, MD .......................................3

C

D

E

F



45

 Index
FAMILY PHARMACY OF 
POTTSBORO ................................................. 42
FANNIN PHARMACY ................................. 41
FARAHAT AND ASSOCIATES 
PLLC ............................................................ 1, 4
FARAHAT, ALAA, MD .................................. 4
FARIDI, AMIR, MD ................................ 12, 13
FAST SPECIALTY PHARMACY ................ 32
FELICITAS, PATRICK, MD........................... 2
FIEDLER, SCOTT, MD................................. 11
FISHER, DEBORAH, MD............................. 14
FLOYD, MORGAN, MD................................. 8
FOMBY, MEGHAN, FNP ............................... 1
FOWLER, ALICIA, PA ................................... 1
FRANCESCONI, JAMES, MD ............... 10, 11
FREELAND, KATHERINE, DPM ................ 16
FRIEDLE, MICHAEL, DO .............................. 9
FROELICH III, JAMES, DO ........................... 2
FULL LIFE PRIMARY CARE ........................ 4
FUQUA, CATHRYN, FNP .......................... 2, 3
FUTRELL, STEVEN, PSYD ......................... 28

GAJETON, KIMBERLY, PSYD ................... 28
GAMMA HEALTHCARE 
RADIOLOGY TEXAS .................................. 35
GANDHI, NEHA, MD ................................... 11
GANGASANI, ARAVIND, MD...................... 5
GARG, NIKKI, MD ......................................... 5
GENOA HEALTHCARE .............................. 41
GRADY, SARAH, APN .............................. 1, 3
GRAYSON COUNTY 
PROFESSIONALS......................................... 15
GRAYSON DIGESTIVE DISEASE 
CONSULTANTS ............................................. 7
GRIMMETT, CASSIE, APN ........................... 1
GUPTA, PRAGYA, MD ................................ 17

HA, TRUNG, MD .......................................... 14
HAMBLIN, JEFFREY, PA .............................. 2
HANEY, JASYN, MD ..................................... 2
HANGER PROSTHETICS & 
ORTHOTICS ............................................ 33, 34
HANSON, ROBERT, PHD ............................ 28
HANSSEN, BENJAMIN, APN ....................... 2
HASNAIN, WIRASAT, MD ......................... 10

HATFIELD, LINDSAY, PT ........................... 15
HAYES, CLINT, MD ................................. 9, 19
HAYES, STEVE, DPM .................................. 16
HEALOGICS SPECIALTY 
PHYSICIANS OF TEXAS .3, 7, 8, 9, 12, 14, 19
HEALOGICS WOUND CARE 
SUPPLY.......................................................... 30
HEALTHLINE MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT ........................................... 29, 31
HEALTHY MIND WORLD .......................... 27
HEFFERNAN, JILL, MD......................... 17, 18
HELM, MATTHEW, MD ................................ 7
HELSTEN, ROBERT, MD .............................. 1
HLN PHYSICIANS INC .......................... 27, 28
HODGE, BRADLEY, MD ............................... 3
HOME CARE DELIVERED.......................... 30
HOME HOSPICE OF GRAYSON 
COUNTY ........................................................ 32
HOMETOWN PHARMACY ................... 41, 42
HONEY GROVE PHARMACY .................... 41
HORNBACK, DEIDRE, OTR L .................... 12
HOSPICE PLUS ............................................. 32
HOUK, LISA, FNP........................................... 1
HUBERT, MARK, MD .................................. 14
HUGHES, ANDREA, DO ................................ 3
HUI, MEI, MD.................................................. 2

INTEGRATED PAIN AND 
REHABILITATION CENTER ...................... 14
INTERVENTIONAL PARTNERS 
PLLC DBA STRIDE 
HEALTHCARE          .................................... 16

J & B MEDICAL SUPPLY CO ..................... 30
JACKMAN, MATTHEW, DPM .................... 16
JACKSON, VANESSA, LPC......................... 27
JAFREE, IRFAN, MD .................................... 11
JAGDISH SHAH, MD ..................................... 4
JAMES E FROELICH III, DO ......................... 2
JAMISON ALEXANDER DO PA ................. 12
JANKOWSKI, REBECCA, MD ...................... 8
JEFFERIES, SCHERRY, MSW ..................... 27
JOHNSON, LESA, LCSW ............................. 27
JOHNSON, QUYEN, APN .............................. 2
JOHNSON, STEVEN, MD ............................ 18
JOHNSTON, CATHERINE, LCSW .............. 27

G

H

I

J



46

JOLLY, RICHARD, MD ................................13
JONES, CHRISTOPHER, MD .....................2, 3
JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA                                           ............... 11
JORAI-KHAN, ZAIRA, DO .................... 11, 12
JOSEPH, RAJIV, MD.....................................10

KABLE, SANOBER, MD ..............................17
KAHL, BRYAN, MD .......................................7
KAILA, DIVYA, MD .....................................17
KATHERINE ELLIS MD PA                                       ...............14
KENT, JESSICA, FNP .....................................4
KENWORTHY, JOHN, DO .............................3
KHAIRA, BHUPINDER, MD ..........................8
KHALIL, MOHAMMAD, MD ......................17
KHAWAJA, IMRAN, MD .............................28
KHETPAL, VIJAY, MD ................................13
KIDNEY CARE ASSOCIATES ....................10
KILPATRICK, CHARLES, MD ..................7, 8
KINEX MEDICAL COMPANY ....................30
KING, MEGAN, FNP.......................................2
KIRBY, CHRISTOPHER, PT ........................15
KISLINGBURY, TODD, DO...........................3
KLEIN, AMY, DO ......................................... 11
KLEIN, MARK, DO .........................................1
KNIGHT FAMILY 
CHIROPRACTIC .............................................6
KNIGHT, RYAN, DC ......................................6
KO, DAVID, MD .............................................1
KOONE, MARK, MD ......................................7
KORPINEN, JARYL, DPM ...........................16
KROGER PHARMACY ................................42
KUMARI, POOJA, MD .................................18

LABCORP ......................................................33
LABHART, MARK, PT .................................15
LAKELAND PHARMACY ...........................42
LAL, YASIR, MD ..........................................10
LANDMARK OF PLANO 
REHABILITATION AND 
NURSING CENTER ......................................25
LANDRUM, MARILYN, MD .........................4
LATHAM, ANGELA, MD...............................2
LAWRENCE, RACHEL, APN ........................1
LECLEAR, SARA, APN ..................................1
LEGACY PRIMARY CARE PLLC.................3

LEONARD MANOR NURSING & 
REHABILITATION .......................................25
LEONARD PHARMACY ..............................41
LINCARE INC................................................31
LIPSCOMB, BROOKE, PA .........................1, 3
LOFTICE, DAVID, MD ...................................2
LOGAN, ASHLEY, NP ....................................1
LONG, THOMAS, MD ....................................9
LOPEZ, JEROME, MD ............................10, 11
LUCAS, PETER, MD .....................................27
LUIS A ZAFFIRINI, MD ...............................13
LUNA MEDICAL ..........................................30
LYMPHACARE .............................................30

MADEY, JASON, MD ...................................10
MAHJOOBI, MAZIAR, DO.............................5
MAJKA, CHARLES, MD ................................3
MALIK, AMMAR, MD ..................................17
MANEEB MELLEM, MD................................4
MANIET, BRUCE, DO ....................................2
MARK E DICKSON MD PA                                        .................8
MARK R KLEIN DO AND 
ASSOCIATES...................................................1
MARLIN, GERALD, MD ..............................11
MARTIN, HANNAH, FNP ..........................1, 3
MASSENBURG, BRYAN, MD .......................2
MATTER, GREGORY, MD.............................6
MATTESON, ALEC, FNP ...........................1, 3
MATUS, JOSE, MD .................................10, 11
MAYAKRISHNAN, 
INDURASHMI, MD .................................10, 11
MCBRIDE, ALAN, MD ...................................4
MCCAIG, DAN, LCSW .................................27
MCCUTCHEON, SARAH, FNP ......................2
MCGRAEL UROLOGY 
ASSOCIATES.................................................18
MCGRAEL, J PATRICK, MD .......................18
MCINTOSH, MORGAN, DPT.......................15
MCKINNEY ON 380 DIALYSIS ..................34
MCLEROY, ROBERT R, MD .........................1
MD TRUCARE PA.........................................28
MEADOWBROOK CARE 
CENTER .........................................................25
MED CHOICE PHARMACY ........................41
MED CHOICE VITAL CARE .......................32
MEDBERY, MIKAYLA, DC ...........................6

K

L

M



47

 Index
MEDI-LYNX CARDIAC 
MONITORING LLC ...................................... 29
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC ...................... 30
MED-SOUTH INC ......................................... 30
MEHTA, CHIRAG, MD ................................ 15
MEHTA, JINAL, DPM .................................. 16
MELLEM, MANEEB, MD .............................. 4
MIAN, KHURAM, DO .................................. 11
MICKELSON, CORY, PT ............................. 15
MINTZ, HOWARD, MD ............................... 17
MIRACLE DURABLE MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT ................................................. 30
MISTRY, ZUBEEN, DPM............................. 16
MOHAMMAD, FARHAN, MD .................... 12
MOHIUDDIN, SYED, DPM ......................... 16
MOONEY, CHARLES, MD ............................ 8
MORALES, ANDRES, DO ..................... 10, 11
MOSS, CLINT, MD ......................................... 7
MUENSTER FAMILY MEDICAL 
CLINIC ............................................................. 1
MUENSTER PHARMACY ........................... 41
MYERS, DOUGLAS, MD ............................. 10
MYERS, JAMES, PHD .................................. 28

NABORS, VENUS, MD ................................ 12
NEWSOM, JUSTIN, DC ................................. 6
NEWTON, JOHN, DO ................................... 14
NGUYEN, NHAT, MD .................................... 7
NICHOLAS, MARIO, PHD........................... 28
NIX, LAURIE, SLP ....................................... 18
NORTH STAR RANCH 
REHABILITATION AND 
HEALTHCARE CENTER ............................. 25
NORTH TEXAS 
COMPREHENSIVE SPINE AND 
PAIN CENTER .............................................. 14
NORTH TEXAS FAMILY 
MEDICINE....................................................... 1
NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL 
CENTER............. 1, 8, 11, 23, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35
NORTH TEXAS MEDICAL 
ORTHOPEDIC CLINIC ................................ 13
NORTH TEXAS SURGERY 
CENTER......................................................... 34
NORTH TEXAS THERAPY ......................... 15
NORTH TEXAS VISION CENTER 
PA                                ................................... 13
NOVOSAD, LAURIE, MD ............................. 6

NTMC HEALTH COMPLETE 
CARE .......................................................... 1, 12
NTMC SPECIALTY GROUP .......................... 8
NYAMAI, ELIZABETH, 
MSW,LCSW ................................................... 27

OCKWIG, TYLER, DO ................................... 3
OHNES VERDUGUEZ, 
VANESSA, MD................................................ 4
OPRY MEDICAL GROUP LLC ................... 30
ORO, ROLANDO, MD .................................... 8
ORTHOPEDIC AND SPORTS 
MEDICINE ..................................................... 14
OSHIOKPEKHAI, KEVIN, DPM.................. 16
OWEN, AMANDA, OTR L ........................... 12

PARIS TOTAL FOOT CARE ........................ 17
PARKS DRUG ............................................... 41
PASSERI, MICHLENE, MD ......................... 10
PATEL, AZMINA, DO .................................. 13
PATEL, PURVI, PSYD .................................. 28
PATEL, RONAK, MD ..................................... 9
PECAN TREE REHAB AND 
HEALTHCARE  CENTER ............................ 25
PERON, RONALD, MD .................................. 2
PETER SELZ, MD ......................................... 14
PHILIP W PITTS, MD PA ............................... 4
PIERSON, TERESA, LPC ............................. 27
PITTS, PHILIP, MD ......................................... 4
PLAYWORKS THERAPY 
GROUP ............................................... 12, 15, 18
PLAZA PHARMACY .................................... 41
PRASAD, VINOD, MD ................................. 10
PRECISION MEDICAL 
PRODUCTS.................................................... 30
PREMIER FOOT & ANKLE ......................... 16
PREMIER FOOT AND ANKEL ................... 15
PREMIER FOOT AND ANKLE ................... 16
PREMIER PSYCHIATRIC AND 
SLEEP MEDICINE ASSOCIATES ......... 27, 28
PREMIER PULMONARY 
CRITICAL CARE AND SLEEP 
MEDICINE ..................................................... 17
PRESTON WOUND CARE........................... 29
PRISM MEDICAL PRODUCTS 
LLC ................................................................. 30

N

O

P



48

PUCKETT FAMILY CLINIC ..........................2
PUCKETT, PAUL, PAC ..................................2
PULMONARY AND SLEEP .........................17
PULMONARY DIAGNOSTICS 
AND THERAPEUTICS PC                   ...............17
PURI, MUHAMMAD, MD ......................27, 28

QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY 
INC..................................................................30
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS ................................33
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS 
LLC .................................................................30

R A FISCHER COMPANY............................30
RABIEI-TORKAMANI, 
AMANDA, MD .............................................. 11
RAMIREZ, MATTHEW, DPM .....................16
RATHOD, MINAXI, MD.................................4
RAYE, COURTNEY, OTR L ........................12
REBA MCENTIRE CENTER FOR 
REHABILIATION .............................12, 15, 18
RED RIVER VITAL CARE OF 
TYLER............................................................32
REDDY, SRINIVASA, MD .............................5
REESE, JESSICA, APRN ................................2
REGIONAL PLASTIC SURGERY 
CENTER .........................................................15
REHABPULSE, INC ......................................30
REINEKE, BRITTANY, APN .........................2
RENAISSANCE CARE CENTER .................25
RENUE RX .....................................................42
RESPIR TECH................................................30
RESTREPO, DIEGO, MD............................2, 3
REUNION PLAZA 
HEALTHCARE & REHAB ...........................25
REYNOLDS, DAVID, MD ............................10
RHEMA MEDICAL .......................................29
RIAZ, JAWAD, MD .................................27, 28
RICHMOND, CHARLES H                                         ...............14
RICHMOND, CHARLES, MD ......................14
RICKETTS, KATELYN, SLP ........................18
RMX MONITORING.....................................29
ROBERT E HANSON PHD...........................28
ROBERT MCLEROY MD AND 
ASSOCIATES ..................................................1
ROHRER, DAVID, MD ...............................7, 8

RONAK J PATEL MD PLLC ..........................9
ROQUE, TAMMY, MD .................................13
ROSE, BRIAN, MD ........................................14
RUE, BRADLEY, MD .....................................4

SAKRUTI, SUSMITA, MD ...........................13
SALIGRAM, UMA, MD ................................11
SALTZ, RICHARD, MD ..................................7
SAM'S CLUB PHARMACY ..........................42
SANDERS, ROBERT, MD ..............................4
SANDOVAL, STEPHEN, MD .......................14
SANTILLI, GREGG, MD.................................5
SARMAST, SHEHNAZ, MD ...........................7
SATYAN, SHYAMA, MD .............................11
SAV-ON PHARMACY ..................................42
SCHIEFFER, WILLIAM, LPC.......................27
SCHRAMM, ASHLEY, PT ............................15
SCHREIBER, LEE, MD ...................................2
SCHULZE, HELEN, MD .................................3
SCIORTINO, JOHN, DPM.............................16
SEARS MEDICAL ASSOCIATES ..................1
SEARS, LARRY, MD ......................................1
SEARS, VIRGIL, MD ......................................1
SEASTRUNK JR, CREON, DC .......................6
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY ..................15
SELZ, PETER, MD.........................................14
SEVEN OAKS NURSING AND 
REHABILITATION .......................................25
SHACKELFORD, ROBERT, MD .................14
SHAFIQUE, IMRAN, MD .............................10
SHAH, ANJANA, PT .....................................15
SHAH, JAGDISH, MD .....................................4
SHAPIRA, ADAM, MD ...................................5
SHER-DEN HOME HEALTH .......................32
SHERMAN PHARMACY..............................42
SHETH, BINOY, DPM...................................15
SHETH, MUKESH, MD...............................5, 6
SIDDA, ADARSH, MD ....................................9
SINGH, MANDEEP, MD ...............................10
SINGH, NEHA, DPM .....................................15
SINGH, PAWAN, MD ...................................11
SISK, DANA, MD ............................................2
SISSNEY, JOHN, DO.......................................2
SOUTHWEST ALLERGY AND 
ASTHMA CENTER .........................................5
SPIVEY, MICHAEL, MD ..............................13

Q

R

S



49

 Index
SQUIRES, JASON, PAC ................................. 2
STARNES SURGICAL 
ASSOCIATES PLLC ....................................... 8
STARNES, CODY, MD................................... 8
STEFFEN, THOMAS, MD .............................. 3
STEINMAN, HOWARD, MD ......................... 7
STEVE W HAYES DPM PA ......................... 16
STEVEN A JOHNSON, MD ......................... 18
STREITENBERGER, STEWART, 
LCSW ............................................................. 27
SUMMIT PULMONARY AND 
SLEEP ............................................................ 17
SUMNER, BRANDON, DO ............................ 8
SUNDARAM JR, EASWAR, MD ................. 11
SUNDARAM, BHARATHY, MD................. 11
SURGICAL INNOVATIONS OF 
TEXOMA PLLC .............................................. 9
SWAMI, ADITI, MD ....................................... 9

TACTILE SYSTEMS 
TECHNOLOGY INC ..................................... 30
TANK, VIVEK, MD .......................... 10, 11, 19
TARPLEY, JIMMY, DO ................................. 2
TATUM, MELBA, MSW,LCSW .................. 27
TATUM, RYAN H, MD .................................. 3
TAYLOR, ANDRE, DC................................... 6
TAYLOR, LAUREN, NP................................. 1
TEGALA, BENARJI, MD ............................... 4
TEXAS INSTITUTE FOR 
NEUROLOGICAL DISORDERS...... 10, 11, 19
TEXAS ONCOLOGY ............................ 6, 9, 13
TEXAS ONCOLOGY PA                                           .............. 13
TEXAS ONCOLOGY-DENISON ........... 13, 17
TEXAS ONCOLOGY-
MCKINNEY..................................................... 6
TEXAS ONCOLOGY-
MCKINNEY SOUTH .................................... 12
TEXAS ONCOLOGY-SHERMAN ......... 13, 18
TEXOMA DIALYSIS CENTER ................... 34
TEXOMA FOOT & ANKLE 
SPECIALISTS ................................................ 16
TEXOMA LIVER CENTER ............................ 9
TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER 23, 32, 33, 34, 
35, 36
TEXOMA MEDICAL CENTER 
HOME HEALTH ........................................... 31
TEXOMA ORTHOPEDIC AND 
SPINE ................................................. 14, 15, 16

TEXOMA PHYSICIANS GROUP 
PLLC............................................................. 1, 3
TEXOMA PULMONARY AND 
SLEEP SPECIALIST ........................... 6, 17, 18
TEXOMA RETINA & 
GLAUCOMA ................................................. 13
TEXOMACARE................... 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 12, 21
TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY .................. 6, 28
TEXOMACARE SPECIALTY 
PHYSICIANS ............... 2, 5, 6, 8, 11, 14, 18, 19
THE APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
GROUP OF TEXOMA................................... 28
THE BELMONT AT TWIN 
CREEKS ......................................................... 25
THE CALLIE CLINIC ................................. 3, 4
THE CORNERSTONE CENTER .................. 28
THE MEDICINE SHOPPE ............................ 42
THE REHABILITATION 
CENTER ................................................... 12, 15
THE SHERMAN SURGERY 
CENTER ......................................................... 29
THE TERRACE AT DENISON..................... 25
THIRUNARAYANAN, SUPRIYA, 
MD .................................................................. 10
THOMAS, CHARLES, MD ........................... 11
THORNTON, STACEY, MD ........................ 12
THOTAKURA, SUDHIR, MD .................... 5, 6
TMC BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER ............................................. 32, 35, 36
TMC BONHAM HOSPITAL.23, 32, 33, 34, 35
TMC MEDICAL SUPPLY AND 
SCRUBS ......................................................... 30
TODD, ATHENA, PAC ............................... 1, 3
TODD, TYLER, PT ........................................ 15
TOM THUMB PHARMACY ........................ 41
TORRES, LUIS, MD ...................................... 10
TOTAL MEDICAL SUPPLY ........................ 31
TRAN, TUNG, MD .......................................... 7
TRI-MED BEHAVIORAL & 
SLEEP MEDICINE ........................................ 28
TRINIDAD, MELIANA, MD ........................ 10
TROWBRIDGE, ASHLEY, APN ................ 1, 3
TROWBRIDGE, MOLLY, MD ....................... 2
TRULY, TED, MD ........................................... 4
TUMMALA, PRATAP, MD .......................... 18
TURNER, MICHAEL, DC............................... 6
TURNER, SCOTT, DO .................................... 5

T



50

U.S. DERMATOLOGY 
PARTNERS ......................................................7
UNITED MEDICAL PROVIDERS 
INC..................................................................31
UNIVERSALMED SUPPLY .........................31

VALLEJO NIETO, MARIA, MD ....................3
VARGHESE, RACHEAL, APN ......................1
VASSEL'S COMFORT SHOES 
AND CUSTOM INSOLES .............................31
VATTAM, SREENADHA, MD .....................14
VEIN CENTER OF NORTH 
TEXAS........................................................9, 19
VENABLE, WILLIAM, PHD ........................28
VIRENDRA K AGARWAL MD 
PA                                    .................................4
VISIONARY HOME HEALTH 
CARE LLC                              .......................32
VISSERS, CHRISTIAN, MD .........................13
VIX MEDICAL EQUIPMENT ......................31

WADE, ANDREW, MD.................................17
WALDROP, DAVID, DC ................................6
WALGREENS ................................................42
WALMART PHARMACY ......................41, 42
WATKINS, WILLIAM, MD ............................4
WEBB, GRANT, APRN...................................1
WHEATLEY, STACEY, APN .........................3
WHITE, ALEXANDER, LPC ........................27
WHITE, SHAWN, MD.................................1, 3
WHITEWRIGHT PHARMACY ....................42
WHITTENBURG, CHARLES, DO ...............14
WIKOFF, DONALD, MD ..........................9, 19
WILCOTT, ROBERT, MD ..............................6
WILLIAMS, RONALD, MD .........................18
WILSON, BEN, MD.......................................14
WILSON, SHELBI, DC ...................................6
WILSON, STEVE, PT ....................................15
WISE COUNTY MEDICAL AND 
SURGICAL ASSOCIATES .............................1
WISE COUNTY MEDICAL AND 
SURGICAL ASSOCIATION .......................3, 9
WOODALL, MONICA, DO ............................2
WOODS, RONALD, MD .................................3

WOUND CARE RESOURCES 
INC ..................................................................31
WYNN, DON, MD ...............................6, 17, 18

YUSUFZAI, IRFANULLAH, MD .................17

ZAFFIRINI, LUIS, MD ..................................13
ZAVALA, BRANDI, APN ...............................1
ZEIKUS, PRIYA, MD ......................................7
ZOLL LABORATORY SERVICES ...............29
ZOLL SERVICES ...........................................31
ZURIQAT, MUQDAD, MD ...........................17

U

V

W

Y

Z





231842559-1856478_WEBB_7/23

ProminenceMedicare.com

To learn more or to enroll, call
TOLL FREE: 

855-969-5882
TTY:
711

HOURS:
October 1 to March 31  

7 days a week, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.

April 1 to September 30  
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. – 8 p.m.

April 1 to September 30, or visit ProminenceMedicare.com.

This Provider and Pharmacy directory was updated on March 1, 2024.  
For more recent information or other questions, please contact Prominence Health Plan  

Member Services at 855-969-5882 or, for TTY users, 711, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.,  
seven days a week from October 1 to March 31 and Monday through Friday from  


	Blank Page



